Building Technologies
APOGEE® 楼宇自动化监控系统
APOGEE® System
西门子APOGEE楼宇监控系统构架图
2
3
4
全方位的楼宇系统整合能力

Level Network
12
订购信息：
   产品名称 订购编号
   PXC-Modular 模块化可编程控制器
 PXC MOD, RS-485/Ethernet P2, 96 NODE, APOGEE PXC00-PE96.A
 PXC MOD, RS-485/Ethernet P2, TX-I/O, 96 NODE, APOGEE PXC100-PE96.A
 PXC MOD, BACnet/IP, 96 NODE, APOGEE  PXC00-E96.A
 PXC MOD, BACnet/IP, TX-I/O, 96 NODE, APOGEE PXC100-E96.A
 Add support for TX-I/O RXF-TXIO.A
 Virtual AEM License LSM-VAEM
 Field Panel GO License LSM-FPGO
 Expansion Module, three RS-485 P1 connections  PXX-485.3
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet/IP ALN PXC16.2-E.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet/IP ALN,RS-485 FLN* PXC16.2-EF.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet/IP ALN,rooftop option PXC16.2-ER.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet/IP ALN,rooftop option,RS-485 FLN* PXC16.2-ERF.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet MS/TP ALN PXC16.2-M.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,BACnet MS/TP ALN,rooftop option PXC16.2-MR.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet/IP ALN PXC24.2-E.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet/IP ALN,RS-485 FLN* PXC24.2-EF.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet/IP ALN,rooftop option PXC24.2-ER.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet/IP ALN,rooftop option,RS-485 FLN* PXC24.2-ERF.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet MS/TP ALN PXC24.2-M.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,BACnet MS/TP ALN,rooftop option PXC24.2-MR.A
 *License to enable FLN support on the PXC Compact RS-485 port LSM-FLN
 PXC Compact 系列
13
订购信息：
   产品名称 订购编号
 PXC Compact,16 point,RS-485 ALN PXC16.2-P.A
 PXC Compact,16 point,Ethernet/IP ALN PXC16.2-PE.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,RS-485 ALN PXC24.2-P.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,Ethernet/IP ALN PXC24.2-PE.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,RS-485 ALN,rooftop option PXC24.2-PR.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,Ethernet/IP ALN,rooftop option PXC24.2-PER.A
 PXC Compact,24 point,Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN,RS 485 FLN or  PXC24.2-PEF.A Remote Ethernet/IP (Virtual AEM)supported with additional license
 PXC Compact,24 point,Ethernet/IP or RS-485 ALN,rooftop option,RS-
PXC24.2-PERF.A 485 FLN or Remote Ethernet/IP (Virtual AEM)supported with
 additional license
 License to enable FLN support on the PXC Compact when the
 ALN is connected to TCP/IP LSM-FLN
 License to enable Virtual AEM support when the
 ALN is connected to RS-485 LSM-VAEM
 PXC Compact 系列
 TX-I/O 系列输入/输出模块
 TX-I/O Module, 8 DI points  TXM1.8D
 TX-I/O Module, 16 DI points  TXM1.16D
 TX-I/O Module, 8 Universal points TXM1.8U
 TX-I/O Module, 8 Universal points with LOID TXM1.8U-ML
 TX-I/O Module, 8 Super Universal points TXM1.8X
 TX-I/O Module, 8 Super Universal points with LOID TXM1.8X-ML
 TX-I/O Module, 6 DO with Relay points TXM1.8R
 TX-I/O Module, 6 DO with Relay points with manual Override TXM1.6R-M
 TX-I/O Power Supply, 1.2 A, 4A Fuse  TXS1.12F4
 TX-I/O Bus Connection Modular , 4A Fuse TXS1.EF4
 TX-I/O Bus Interface Modular with P1 port  TXB1.P1
14